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COUNCIL

John Brennan
Deborah Callaghan
Lou Maieron
Barbara Tocher
Josie Wintersinger
Totals

COMM. OF ADJUSTMENT

Mark Adamiak
Jeffrey Duncan
Rob Fletcher
Wayne Parkinson
George Silva

Totals

LIVESTOCK EVALUATORS/

FENCEVIEWERS

Neil Baldwin
Wayne Parkinson

TOWN OF ERIN
TREASURER'S STATEMENT

REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES PAID TO
EACH MEMBER OF COUNCIL OR LOCAL BOARD

1N2012.

Pursuant to the Municipal Act,2001 c.25
Section 284 (11

Remuneration Expenses

TEL: (51 9) Bss-4407

FAX: (519) 855-4821

E-mail : sharon.marshal l@erin.ca

28-Feb-1 3

TOTAL

$19,168.74
$'17,758.75
$25,676.12
$18,807.40
$20

$85,967,73

$120.00
$525.00
$420.00
$360.00
$300.00

$15,393.62
$14,948.62
$25,358.25
$15,068.62
$1 5,198.62

$3,775.12
$2,810.13

$317.87
$3,738.78
$5,289.10

$15,931.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$390.00
$0.00

$390.00

$1 2.1 6
$0.00

487.72
$101,898.73

$120.00
$525.00
$420.00
$750.00
$300.00

$2,1 15.00

$432.16
$1,570.00

$2,002.16

$1,725.00

$420.00
$1,570.00

Totals $1,990.00 $1 2.1 6

* remuneration and expenses authorized: December i3,2011 Res. #11-460;
Resolution #11-106 March 1512011; Town of Erin By-taw #07-08; Bytaw #07-06,

Marshall
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