TOWN OF ERIN

5684 Wellington Rd. 24, R.R. #2 Hillsburgh, Ontario NOB 1Z0 www.erin.ca



Director of Finance Office of the Treasurer

TEL: (519) 855-4407 FAX: (519) 855-4821

E-mail: sharon.marshall@erin.ca

28-Feb-13

TOWN OF ERIN TREASURER'S STATEMENT

REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES PAID TO EACH MEMBER OF COUNCIL OR LOCAL BOARD IN 2012.

Pursuant to the Municipal Act, 2001 c.25 Section 284 (1)

COUNCIL	Remuneration	Expenses	TOTAL
John Brennan	\$15,393.62	\$3,775.12	\$19,168.74
Deborah Callaghan	\$14,948.62	\$2,810.13	\$17,758.75
Lou Maieron	\$25,358.25	\$317.87	\$25,676.12
Barbara Tocher	\$15,068.62	\$3,738.78	\$18,807.40
Josie Wintersinger	\$15,198.62	\$5,289.10_	\$20,487.72
Totals	\$85,967.73	\$15,931.00	\$101,898.73
COMM. OF ADJUSTMENT			
Mark Adamiak	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$120.00
Jeffrey Duncan	\$525.00	\$0.00	\$525.00
Rob Fletcher	\$420.00	\$0.00	\$420.00
Wayne Parkinson	\$360.00	\$390.00	\$750.00
George Silva	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300.00
Totals	\$1,725.00	\$390.00	\$2,115.00
LIVESTOCK EVALUATORS/ FENCEVIEWERS			
Neil Baldwin	\$420.00	\$12.16	\$432.16
Wayne Parkinson	\$1,570.00	\$0.00	\$1,570.00
Totals	\$1,990.00	\$12.16	\$2,002.16

^{*} remuneration and expenses authorized: December 13, 2011 Res. #11-460; Resolution #11-106 March 15/2011; Town of Erin By-law #07-08; Bylaw #07-06,

Sharon Marshall

Director of Finance/Town of Erin